Precise Motion, Unsurpassed Reliability
Aerotech ABL1000 air-bearing stages leverage a fully preloaded,
noncontact design to provide exceptionally smooth, stable, precise
motion for the most demanding applications. The direct-drive linear
motor delivers the highest force output in its class, enabling robust,
high-speed positioning suitable for precision mass production.
Because the air bearing, motor and feedback device never make
mechanical contact, the stage experiences no wear or performance

A
1/2 NOMINAL
TRAVEL
B
1/2 ELECTRICAL
TRAVEL
C
1/2 MECHANICAL
TRAVEL
D
STAGE
MOUNTING
E
STAGE BASE
LENGTH
ABL1000-025 25 12.5 15 20 165 235
ABL1000-050 50 25 27.5 32.5 140 260
ABL1000-100 100 50 51 57.5 140 310
aerotech.com
ABL1000 Series DIMENSIONS
ABL1000Z
25 PIN D-CONNECTOR

A
1/2 NOMINAL
TRAVEL
B
1/2 ELECTRICAL
TRAVEL
C
1/2 MECHANICAL
TRAVEL
D
STAGE BASE
LENGTH
E
STAGE MOUNTING
ACCESS HOLES
ABL1000WB-050 50 25.0 25.7 28.4 307 4X 10 THRU
ABL1000WB-100 100 50.0 50.7 53.4 357 4X 10 THRU
ABL1000WB-150 150 75.0 75.7 78.4 407 -